
Online Student Registration Instructions 

All New Students to Rhea County Schools and Returning Students (Completed 
last year at a Rhea County School) will complete the online registration packet. Our 

schools will be open July 22, 2025-July 24, 2025 from 9:00am-2:00p.m. to drop off 
your required documents. 

If you need your online application translated, please follow these instructions: 

1. Click on the provided Registration Link

2. Right Click on the document

3. Choose translate to

4. In the upper right corner, click on the three dots in the translate box

5. Choose another language

6. Use the drop down box to choose another language

7. Complete the form

STUDENT REGISTRATION LINK 

https://forms.gle/TkJeQXL3jC6qYR6N6 

If you have any questions, please call Rhea County Department of Education at 
423-775-7812 or your child's school.

Frazier Elementary 

Graysville Elementary 

Rhea Central Elementary 

Spring City Elementary 

423-775-7854 Rhea Middle

423-775-7850 Spring City Middle

423-775-7842 Rhea County High School

423-365-6451

423-775-7821

423-365-9105

423-285-6833

https://forms.gle/TkJeQXL3jC6qYR6N6

